PRICE BID ONLINE 

NAME OF WORK: 
ELECTRICAL WORKS OF SBI  OKKAL BRANCH 
-  ERNAKULAM DIST (NEW BRANCH )  

LOCATION:  OKKAL ,  Near  Perumb avoor,  Ernaku lam (Dist )  

ESTIMATED VALUE OF WORK ₹ 11.88 Lakh Plus GST as applicable  

ERNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
Rs.12,000/-  (Rupees Twelve Thousand Only)  
in the form of DD in favour of ‘ STATE BANK 
OF INDIA’ payable at  Muvattupuzha 

AVAILABILITY IN WEBSITE  
From 17.11.2025 to 25.11.2025 

https://sbi.co.in/

LAST DATE & TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF TECHNICAL 
BID,  EMD 

UPTO 03.00 PM (IST)  ON 25.11.2025